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MALAGA, 18 - 20/3/2022

XXXVI CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR INVIERNO

Prueba 37
20/03/2022 - 10:18

Masc., 50m Mariposa

Absoluta Masculino (17+)

Resultados Prelim

Puntos: FINA 2021

Clasificacion
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CoONoU~WNE

TRUJILLO GOMEZ, Alejandro
JAIME CREHUET, Jose Maria
ANGULO RIVERO, Cristobal
MORENO LARA, Antonio
PRIEGO GUZMAN, Jose Manuel
NICASIO RUIZ, Fernando J.
GARCIA GARCIA, Rafael Pablo
MARIN LIDUERNA, Gonzalo
MASALA, Matteo

GIL DE ERASO, Francisco Saul
SERRANO ASTORGA, Manuel J.
CONTRERAS GONZALEZ, Antonio
SALO AKIMOV, Erik

ZURITA FRANCO, Raul
JIMENEZ VEGA, Jose Carlos
TORRALBA LANZAS, Lorenzo
GIL BARRIOS, Pablo

CANERO ARROYO, Raul
MORENO LARA, Javier

GARCIA VARELA, Guillermo
MONTALDO, Piergiovanni
BOCHAR SALAMO, Andres
DOMINGUEZ RUIZ, Victor
FERNANDEZ MARTIN, Alejandro
GARCIA LOPEZ, Alberto

PEREZ MENA, Jorge
GALLARDO JIMENEZ, Ricardo
VALLE DELGADO, Carlos
MORENO MEJIAS, Marino
COBO HERNANDEZ, Ivan
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96
03
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01
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CORBACHO SANTAMARTA, Juan C99%9s

MIRANDA PEREZ, Jose Luis
GUZMAN RUIZ, Francisco
PULIDO PEGUERO, Daniel
HURTADO ANDRADE, Adrian
FORMIGA VIEGAS, Hugo Miguel
AGUILERA PERTINEZ, Daniel
DUARTE DOS SANTOS, Joao
LOPEZ MUNOZ, Jose Miguel
ISSA-MASAD GUIRAU, Javier

96
03
05
94
02
04
95
97
05

CARRASCOSA HESTER, Cristopher 97

OSUNA RODRIGUEZ, Ricardo
MARCOS AIBAR, Pablo

GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, Julio
CALDERON SANCHEZ, Pablo
VERGARA CHACON, Pepe
SANABRIA LOPEZ, Andres Alfonso
MARTIN ORTIZ, Marcos
ABELARDO CORREAL, Ivan

97
03
04
03
02

05
04
04

C.N. Marbella

C. Nautico Sevilla
Circulo Mercantil

Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Churriana

C.N. Churriana

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C. Nautico Sevilla

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Fuengirola

C.N. Churriana

Navial

Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Portuense

Navial

Navial

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
R.C. Mediterraneo

C.N. Mare Nostrum
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Alcala

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.N. Montilla

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Churriana

R.C. Mediterraneo

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Axarquia

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Dos Hermanas
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Las Gabias
Universidad De Granada
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Fuengirola
C.Kronos Natacion Mijas
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Cadiz

Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Huelva

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.Kronos Natacién Mijas

+0,68
+0,74
+0,74
+0,65
+0,75
+0,75
+0,71
+0,67
+0,67
+0,60
+0,62
+0,70
+0,73
+0,67
+0,71
+0,68
+0,71
+0,63
+0,70
+0,70
+0,68
+0,67
+0,68
+0,63
+0,64
+0,81
+0,62
+0,68
+0,79
+0,69
+0,66
+0,69
+0,71
+0,71
+0,68
+0,70
+0,58
+0,67
+0,72
+0,66
+0,73
+0,66
+0,70
+0,72
+0,68
+0,64
+0,71
+0,68
+0,75

Tiempo

25.37
25.56
25.63
25.78
25.81
25.85
25.94
25.96
26.05
26.08
26.08
26.24
26.24
26.28
26.28
26.37
26.42
26.45
26.45
26.46
26.58
26.65
26.66
26.75
26.76
26.79
26.83
26.83
26.84
26.89
27.03
27.06
27.06
27.14
27.15
27.16
27.20
27.21
27.23
27.34
27.50
27.56
27.57
27.63
27.65
27.69
27.75
27.77
27.79

Pts FINA

- 676
- 661
- 656
- 644
- 642
- 639
- 632
- 631
- 624
- 622
- 622
- 611
- 611
- 608
- 608
- 602
- 598
- 596
- 596
- 596
- 588
- 583
- 582
- 577
- 576
- 574
- 571
- 571
- 571
- 568
- 559
- 557
- 557
- 552
- 551
- 551
- 548
- 548
- 547
- 540
- 531
- 527
- 527
- 523
- 522
- 520
- 516
- 515
- 514
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XXXVI CTO ANDALUCIA ABSOLUTO JUNIOR INVIERNO

MALAGA, 18 - 20/3/2022

Prueba 37, Masc., 50m Mariposa, Prelim, Absoluta Masculino (17+)

Clasificacién

50. MOHAMED MAANAN, Mohamed
51. CONDE CUENCA, Marcos

52. JAEN LEBRON, David

53. ESPINOSA CARRASCO, Juan Jose
54. GARCIA AGUERO, Javier
55. LENDINEZ IGLESIAS, David
56. PEREZ RAMIREZ, Victor
WDR GOMEZ GOMEZ, Marcos Jesus
WDR GONZALEZ MUNOZ, Daniel
WDR BOHORQUEZ HUERTAS, Juan Carlo02

WDR VILLALTA MORENO, Jose M2
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94
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99
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96

Club Nat. Melilla
C.N. Union Rinconada
C.N. Sierra Sur

C.N. Marbella

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.N. Jaen

C.N. Cadiz

C.N. Alcala

C.N. Bahia De Cadiz
C.N. Utrera

R.C. Mediterraneo

+0,64
+0,62
+0,66
+0,73
+0,66
+0,69
+0,67

Tiempo

27.91
27.92
28.08
28.15
28.19
28.24
28.34

Pts FINA

- 508
- 507
- 498
- 495
- 493
- 490
- 485
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